RESOLUTION 08-2022

Designation of Downtown Dining District to Allow Consumption of Alcohol Outside

WHEREAS, the City of Thomson Ordinance Number 580 allows for the outside consumption of alcohol under certain conditions and provided the governing body designates a Downtown Dining District; and

WHEREAS, the governing body has determined that a Downtown Dining District should be designated for the outside consumption of beer and wine.

NOW THEREFORE, it is hereby resolved that the area of downtown Thomson as depicted on the attached Exhibit "A" is hereby designated as a Downtown Dining District and as such, outside consumption of beer and wine are permitted subject to the provisions of Ordinance Number 580.

And it is so resolved, this the 11th day of August, 2022.

enneth L. Usry, Mayor

Attested By:

Lucretia W. Ferguson, City Clerk





Thomson Downtown Dining District



To-Go Beer Cups

